ROUND MAX EMERGENCY HARSH SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH
AREA & FLOOD
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
6,000 to 29,000 lumen models
1
ROUND MAX EMERGENCY HARSH SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

ROUND MAX EMERGENCY HARSH SERIES
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: RDX-9L-100-277-5K-T5-HS-CG-GRY-PDCG-EM01
RDX
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100-277 - 100-277V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
DLG - Drop Lens Glass
CP  -  Clear PC
DP  -  Diffuse PC
MOUNTING
PDCG - Pendant&Ceiling***
YKE - Yoke****
CCT
5K   -  5000K
4K   -  4000K
3K   -  3000K
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
HS - UL1598/A, UL924
BATTERY
EM01 - 3000Lm
EM02 - 1500Lm
BEAM
T5  -  Type V (NEMA 7 - Very Wide)
T3  -  Type III*
T1  -  Type I*
30  -  30° (NEMA 3 - Medium Narrow)*
60  -  60° (NEMA 4 - Medium)*
LUMEN
5L - 5,000Lm
7L - 7,000Lm
9L - 9,000Lm
12L - 12,000Lm
18L - 18,000Lm
22L - 22,000Lm
28L - 28,000Lm
CRI
BLANK -  80 CRI Standard
CRI90   -  90 CRI**
* T1, T3, 30°, 60°, only available with Clear Glass & Clear PC.
** CRI 90, expect longe r lead time.
*** No accessory required for Pendant & Ceiling Mount
**** YOKE factory pre-installed, no additional accessory order required.
ROUND MAX EMERGENCY HARSH SERIES
6
ORDERING INFORMATION (JUNCTION BOX MODELS)
EXAMPLE: RDX-9L-100-277-5K-T5-H3-CG-GRY-JB01-EM01
RDX
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100-277 - 100-277V AC
120         - 120V AC
208-277 - 208-277V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
DLG - Drop Lens Glass
CP  -  Clear PC
DP  -  Diffuse PC
MOUNTING
JB01***
JB02-P***
JB03-P***
JB04***
JB05-P***
JB06-P***
CCT
5K   -  5000K
4K   -  4000K
3K   -  3000K COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H3 - C1D2
BATTERY
EM01 - 3000Lm
EM02 - 1500Lm
BEAM
T5  -  Type V (NEMA 7 - Very Wide)
T3  -  Type III*
T1  -  Type I*
30  -  30° (NEMA 3 - Medium Narrow)*
60  -  60° (NEMA 4 - Medium)*
LUMEN
5L - 5,000Lm
7L - 7,000Lm
9L - 9,000Lm
12L - 12,000Lm
18L - 18,000Lm
22L - 22,000Lm
28L - 28,000Lm
CRI
BLANK -  80 CRI Standard
CRI90   -  90 CRI**
* T1, T3, 30°, 60°, only available with Clear Glass & Clear PC.
** CRI 90, expect longer lead time.
*** JB01: 1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box
JB02-P: 1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (120V)
JB03-P: 1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (208-277V)
JB04: 1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box
JB05-P: 1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (120V)
JB06-P: 1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (208-277V)
100-277 VAC for JB01 and JB04.
120 VAC only for JB02-P and JB05-P.
208-277 VAC only for JB03-P and JB06-P.
7
ROUND MAX EMERGENCY HARSH SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
YokePendant Ceiling
Junction Box Pole
Stanchion
90° 25°
Wall
90° UB014-A-01 25°  STAN02
Stanchion slip fitter
OTHER ACCESSORIES